507
FD
01
-
01
ORIFICE PLATE
MODEL : F100 SERIES
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

-
01
ORIFICE ORDERING INFORMATIONORIFICE ORDERING INFORMATION
(Plate)
F100
TYPE
P1 : Orifice Plate
P1F100 J200 C J010 6 D XX
BORE TYPE
C : Concentric Edge
Q : Quadrant Edge
E : Eccentric
S : Segmental
MATERIAL
4 : 304SS
6 : 316LSS
T : Titanium
M : Monel
O : Other
DRAIN / VENT
D : Drain
V : Vent
N : None
OPTION
XX : None
LINE SIZE
FLANGE RATING
JIS
J010 : JIS 10K
J016 : JIS 16K
J020 : JIS 20K
J030 : JIS 30K
J040 : JIS 40K
J063 : JIS 63K
ANSI
A010 : ANSI 150#
A020 : ANSI 300#
A030 : ANSI 600#
A040 : ANSI 900#
A050 : ANSI 1500#
A060 : ANSI 2500#
DIN
P010 : PN10
P016 : PN16
P025 : PN25
P040 : PN40
JIS (mm)
J015 : 15A
J020 : 20A
J025 : 25A
J040 : 40A
J050 : 50A
J065 : 65A
J080 : 80A
J100 : 100A
J125 : 125A
J150 : 150A
J200 : 200A
ANSI (inch)
A001 : 1/2B
A002 : 3/4B
A003 : 1B
A004 1 1/2B
A005 : 2B
A006 2 1/2B
A007 : 3B
A008 : 5B
A009 : 5B
A010 : 6B
A011 : 8B
DIN (mm)
D015 : 15A
D020 : 20A